
CASC-OR
Pax Time Results, #1 - CASC-OR Mobil1 Autoslalom - Event 1 - OMSC - May 3, 2009
Timed Entries: 84
PAX and OVERALL Results

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- OVERALL
Pos. Class # Rookie Driver CLUB TEAM Car Model Sponsor Best Factor Pax Time From 1st Standings

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1 ES 25 Marshall M WOSCA 1995 Mazda Miata 105.950 *0.818 86.667 0.000 100.000
2 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 107.727 *0.829 89.305 2.638 97.046
3 DSP 30 Trung D SPDA 1993 Nissan 240 SX 106.021 *0.849 90.011 3.344 96.285
4 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 108.973 *0.827 90.120 3.453 96.168
5 ES 97 Gregory C 1997 Mazda Miata 110.403 *0.818 90.309 3.642 95.967
6 CSS 64 Steven D TLMC 2006 Mazda Miata 109.538 *0.832 91.135 4.468 95.097
7 CSP 73 Paul K SPDA 1992 Mazda Miata 106.461 *0.858 91.343 4.676 94.881
8 DSP 101 Mike A SPDA 2000 Subaru 2.5 RS 107.735 *0.849 91.467 4.800 94.752
9 DSS 66 Pete M WOSCA 2002 Mini Cooper S 110.539 *0.829 91.636 4.969 94.577

10 GS 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 114.326 *0.806 92.146 5.479 94.054
11 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 111.209 *0.829 92.192 5.525 94.007
12 ESS 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 111.610 *0.827 92.301 5.634 93.896
13 GS 28 Mike H OZC 2004 Nissan Sentra 114.834 *0.806 92.556 5.889 93.637
14 HS 614 Brian L 2008 Honda Fit 118.139 *0.789 93.211 6.544 92.979
15 FSP 85 Joe T 2000 Subaru Legacy 111.854 *0.836 93.509 6.842 92.683
16 CSS 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata 112.810 *0.832 93.857 7.190 92.339
17 BS 18 Y Tom W 1997 M3 113.566 *0.827 93.919 7.252 92.278
18 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 116.347 *0.813 94.590 7.923 91.624
19 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 113.445 *0.836 94.840 8.173 91.382
20 DM 57 Craig B TLMC 2000 Factory Five Cobra 106.497 *0.892 94.995 8.328 91.233
21 FSS 87 Bruce G 1987 Honda CRX Si 117.343 *0.810 95.047 8.380 91.183
22 FSP 40 Todd F 1993 Honda Civic Import Specialist, prosigns.ca 113.773 *0.836 95.114 8.447 91.119
23 ESS 35 Y Bryce D SPDA 2002 Subaru WRX 115.132 *0.827 95.214 8.547 91.023
24 CSP 75 Curtis S 1999 Mazda Miata 111.066 *0.858 95.294 8.627 90.947
25 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 115.630 *0.827 95.626 8.959 90.631
26 BSP 52 Gary W WOSCA 2004 Mazda RX-8 Change CRAFTER Services 111.235 *0.860 95.662 8.995 90.597
27 CM 26 Y Arris G TLMC 1993 Honda Civic Import Specialist, prosigns.ca 107.843 *0.889 95.872 9.205 90.399
28 FSP 49 Steve H OZC 2004 Nissan Sentra 114.808 *0.836 95.979 9.312 90.298
29 HS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 121.758 *0.789 96.067 9.400 90.215
30 BSS 32 Rajesh K 2008 Subaru STI 114.393 *0.840 96.090 9.423 90.194
31 DSS 140 Allen T 2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5i 116.012 *0.829 96.174 9.507 90.115
32 DM 67 Mike W SPDA 1990 Mazda Miata 108.044 *0.892 96.375 9.708 89.927
33 DS 54 Cliff S WOSCA 1999 BMW 328i 119.676 *0.810 96.937 10.270 89.405
34 ESS 133 Michael V 2005 Subaru WRX 117.537 *0.827 97.203 10.536 89.161
35 ESP 15 Chris J 1987 Ford Mustang 114.841 *0.847 97.270 10.603 89.099
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36 DM 105 Tasko S 1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD 109.127 *0.892 97.341 10.674 89.034
37 HS 38 Matthew C 2006 Honda Civic 123.426 *0.789 97.383 10.716 88.996
38 ESP 142 Roger L 2002 Subaru WRX 115.258 *0.847 97.623 10.956 88.777
39 DM 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI Fourstar Motorsports, Hot 

Bits, KVR Performance, Perrin 
Performance

109.495 *0.892 97.669 11.002 88.735

40 ESP 1 Curtis J 1987 Ford Mustang 115.471 *0.847 97.803 11.136 88.614
41 DM 91 Andrew C 1975 Volkswagen Scirocco 109.652 *0.892 97.809 11.142 88.608
42 CM 671 Jeff W 1990 Mazda Blue 110.361 *0.889 98.110 11.443 88.337
43 BS 77 Greg P 2003 Nissan 350Z 118.637 *0.827 98.112 11.445 88.335
44 DM 56 Quentin Y OZC 1972 Datsun 240Z 110.268 *0.892 98.359 11.692 88.113
45 DSP 82 Jonas L 1982 VW Scirocco 16v 115.935 *0.849 98.428 11.761 88.051
46 AM 419 Y Mathew N 2008 Uoit Motorsports F2008 98.552 *1.000 98.552 11.885 87.940
47 DS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT 121.857 *0.810 98.704 12.037 87.805
48 SS 43 Ed F 2006 Chev Corvette 117.082 *0.846 99.051 12.384 87.497
49 DSS 723 Jennifer M TLMC 1990 Chev Cavalier 119.584 *0.829 99.135 12.468 87.423
50 ESP 215 Derrick C 1995 Pontiac Transam 117.218 *0.847 99.283 12.616 87.293
51 ESP 207 Scott N 200x Mazdaspeed Protege 117.280 *0.847 99.336 12.669 87.246
52 BS 204 Andrew C 2005 Mazda RX-8 120.416 *0.827 99.584 12.917 87.029
53 ESP 238 Doug P 1985 Chev Camaro 117.939 *0.847 99.894 13.227 86.759
54 ESS 2 Y Alan K 2003 Subaru WRX 120.901 *0.827 99.985 13.318 86.680
55 ASS 48 David L TLMC 1988 Porsche 944s 118.939 *0.845 100.503 13.836 86.233
56 ESS 216 Dan C 2003 Ford Mustang 121.833 *0.827 100.755 14.088 86.018
57 ESP 108 Loui P SPDA 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 119.072 *0.847 100.854 14.187 85.933
58 BSS 135 Howie Y OZC 1981 Nissan 280ZX 120.089 *0.840 100.874 14.207 85.916
59 CSS 114 Y Jeff M 2002 Mazda Miata 121.339 *0.832 100.954 14.287 85.848
60 DSS 72 Y Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 124.033 *0.829 102.823 16.156 84.288
61 CM 4 Chris J 1989 Honda Civic 117.105 *0.889 104.106 17.439 83.249
62 ESP 167 Y Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 124.229 *0.847 105.222 18.555 82.366
63 CSS 31 Richard P 1988 BMW M3 126.891 *0.832 105.573 18.906 82.092
64 ASS 50 Scot K 1999 Chev Corvette 125.174 *0.845 105.772 19.105 81.938
65 CSP 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miatra 123.965 *0.858 106.362 19.695 81.483
66 HS 210 Mike H 2001 Chev Cavalier 134.861 *0.789 106.405 19.738 81.450
67 ESS 36 Shane H 1998 Volvo S70 129.040 *0.827 106.716 20.049 81.213
68 CM 17 Kim B TLMC 2000 Honda Civic Import Specialist, prosigns.ca 120.543 *0.889 107.162 20.495 80.875
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69 BS 208 Kim S 2007 Mazda RX-8 129.591 *0.827 107.171 20.504 80.868
70 DM 209 John G 1966 Chev Corvair 120.184 *0.892 107.204 20.537 80.843
71 FSS 203 Colin C 1972 Volvo P1800 132.615 *0.810 107.418 20.751 80.682
72 DM 201 Andrew B 1990 Nissan Skyline 120.576 *0.892 107.553 20.886 80.581
73 DSS 7 John M 2009 Acura CSX 130.057 *0.829 107.817 21.150 80.383
74 HS 205 Nick G 1989 Toyota Pickup 136.906 *0.789 108.018 21.351 80.234
75 AM 9 Y Mark T 2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008 108.265 *1.000 108.265 21.598 80.051
76 DM 14 Walter B 1971 Porsche 914-6 121.528 *0.892 108.403 21.736 79.949
77 DM 5 Gian Paolo S 1994 VW  GTI 122.497 *0.892 109.267 22.600 79.317
78 ESP 155 Bill G 1995 Olds W34 129.167 *0.847 109.404 22.737 79.217
79 DM 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 123.783 *0.892 110.414 23.747 78.493
80 ESS 44 Darin R 1992 BMW 325is 133.602 *0.827 110.488 23.821 78.440
81 AM 119 Dan J 2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008 112.873 *1.000 112.873 26.206 76.783
82 DM 193 Jerry O 2005 Mazda 6 127.620 *0.892 113.837 27.170 76.133
83 HS 211 Cheryll D 1998 Honda Civic 144.517 *0.789 114.023 27.356 76.008
84 DM 202 Noah Q 2008 Nissan 350Z 132.388 *0.892 118.090 31.423 73.391

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



CASC-OR 03-May-09
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Timed Entries: 84

Fastest Time of the Series scoring Prepared Classes Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7 Total
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Raw Time
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 AM 419 Y Mathew N 2008 Uoit Motorsports F2008 98.552 98.552
2 DSP 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 106.021 106.021
3 CSP 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 106.461 106.461
4 DM 57 Craig B 2000 Factory Five Cobra 106.497 106.497
5 DSS 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 107.727 107.727
6 DSP 101 Mike A 2000 Subaru 2.5 RS 107.735 107.735
7 CM 26 Y Arris G 1993 Honda Civic 107.843 107.843
8 DM 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata 108.044 108.044
9 AM 9 Y Mark T 2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008 108.265 108.265

10 ESS 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 108.973 108.973
11 DM 105 Tasko S 1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD 109.127 109.127
12 DM 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI 109.495 109.495
13 CSS 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 109.538 109.538
14 DM 91 Andrew C 1975 Volkswagen Scirocco 109.652 109.652
15 DM 56 Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z 110.268 110.268
16 CM 671 Jeff W 1990 Mazda Blue 110.361 110.361
17 DSS 66 Pete M 2002 Mini Cooper S 110.539 110.539
18 CSP 75 Curtis S 1999 Mazda Miata 111.066 111.066
19 DSS 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 111.209 111.209
20 BSP 52 Gary W 2004 Mazda RX-8 111.235 111.235
21 ESS 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 111.61 111.61
22 FSP 85 Joe T 2000 Subaru Legacy 111.854 111.854
23 CSS 19 Brian L 2000 Mazda Miata 112.81 112.81
24 AM 119 Dan J 2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008 112.873 112.873
25 FSP 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 113.445 113.445
26 FSP 40 Todd F 1993 Honda Civic 113.773 113.773
27 BSS 32 Rajesh K 2008 Subaru STI 114.393 114.393
28 FSP 49 Steve H 2004 Nissan Sentra 114.808 114.808
29 ESP 15 Chris J 1987 Ford Mustang 114.841 114.841
30 ESS 35 Y Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 115.132 115.132
31 ESP 142 Roger L 2002 Subaru WRX 115.258 115.258
32 ESP 1 Curtis J 1987 Ford Mustang 115.471 115.471
33 ESS 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 115.63 115.63
34 DSP 82 Jonas L 1982 VW Scirocco 16v 115.935 115.935
35 DSS 140 Allen T 2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5i 116.012 116.012
36 CM 4 Chris J 1989 Honda Civic 117.105 117.105
37 ESP 215 Derrick C 1995 Pontiac Transam 117.218 117.218
38 ESP 207 Scott N 200x Mazdaspeed Protege 117.28 117.28
39 FSS 87 Bruce G 1987 Honda CRX Si 117.343 117.343
40 ESS 133 Michael V 2005 Subaru WRX 117.537 117.537
41 ESP 238 Doug P 1985 Chev Camaro 117.939 117.939
42 ASS 48 David L 1988 Porsche 944s 118.939 118.939
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43 ESP 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 119.072 119.072
44 DSS 723 Jennifer M 1990 Chev Cavalier 119.584 119.584
45 BSS 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 120.089 120.089
46 DM 209 John G 1966 Chev Corvair 120.184 120.184
47 CM 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 120.543 120.543
48 DM 201 Andrew B 1990 Nissan Skyline 120.576 120.576
49 ESS 2 Y Alan K 2003 Subaru WRX 120.901 120.901
50 CSS 114 Y Jeff M 2002 Mazda Miata 121.339 121.339
51 DM 14 Walter B 1971 Porsche 914-6 121.528 121.528
52 ESS 216 Dan C 2003 Ford Mustang 121.833 121.833
53 DM 5 Gian Paolo S 1994 VW  GTI 122.497 122.497
54 DM 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 123.783 123.783
55 CSP 131 Melanie L 2003 Mazda Miatra 123.965 123.965
56 DSS 72 Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 124.033 124.033
57 ESP 167 Y Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 124.229 124.229
58 ASS 50 Scot K 1999 Chev Corvette 125.174 125.174
59 CSS 31 Richard P 1988 BMW M3 126.891 126.891
60 DM 193 Jerry O 2005 Mazda 6 127.62 127.62
61 ESS 36 Shane H 1998 Volvo S70 129.04 129.04
62 ESP 155 Bill G 1995 Olds W34 129.167 129.167
63 DSS 7 John M 2009 Acura CSX 130.057 130.057
64 DM 202 Noah Q 2008 Nissan 350Z 132.388 132.388
65 FSS 203 Colin C 1972 Volvo P1800 132.615 132.615
66 ESS 44 Darin R 1992 BMW 325is 133.602 133.602

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Average of top 10 times 106.612



CASC-OR 03-May-09
CASC-OR Mobil1 Autoslalom - Event 1 - OMSC 

Timed Entries: 84

Fastest Time of the Series scoring Prepared Classes Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7 Total

Fastest Time of the Series scoring Stock Classes Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5 Event 6 Event 7 Total
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Raw Time
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 ES 25 Marshall M 1995 Mazda Miata 105.95 105.95
2 ES 97 Gregory C 1997 Mazda Miata 110.403 110.403
3 BS 18 Y Tom W 1997 M3 113.566 113.566
4 GS 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 114.326 114.326
5 GS 28 Mike H 2004 Nissan Sentra 114.834 114.834
6 FS 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 116.347 116.347
7 SS 43 Ed F 2006 Chev Corvette 117.082 117.082
8 HS 614 Brian L 2008 Honda Fit 118.139 118.139
9 BS 77 Greg P 2003 Nissan 350Z 118.637 118.637

10 DS 54 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 119.676 119.676
11 BS 204 Andrew C 2005 Mazda RX-8 120.416 120.416
12 HS 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 121.758 121.758
13 DS 88 Malcolm V 2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT 121.857 121.857
14 HS 38 Matthew C 2006 Honda Civic 123.426 123.426
15 BS 208 Kim S 2007 Mazda RX-8 129.591 129.591
16 HS 210 Mike H 2001 Chev Cavalier 134.861 134.861
17 HS 205 Nick G 1989 Toyota Pickup 136.906 136.906
18 HS 211 Cheryll D 1998 Honda Civic 144.517 144.517

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Average of the top 10 114.896
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CASC-OR
  Final Results, #1 - CASC-OR Mobil1 Autoslalom - Event 1 - OMSC - May 3, 2009
  Total Registered: 84, with Times: 84

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Raw Times Class
Pos. Class # Club Rookie Driver Car Model Colour Tire Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Points

Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1 
1  SS 43 OMSC  Ed F  2006 Chev Corvette  Yellow  125.107 117.706  124.571+DNF >117.082 117.082 100.000
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
B Stock' - Total Entries: 4
1  BS 18 BMW Y  Tom W  1997 M3  Black  Toyo 128.987 118.481 >113.566  112.855+DNF 113.566 100.000
2  BS 77 OMSC  Greg P  2003 Nissan 350Z    129.839+4 >118.637+1  125.900+DNF  122.484+3 118.637 95.726
3  BS 204 OMSC  Andrew C  2005 Mazda RX-8  Grey   123.094+DNF  118.206+DNF >120.416  120.416 94.311
4  BS 208 OMSC  Kim S  2007 Mazda RX-8  Red   132.017+DNF >129.591  124.719+DNF  129.591 87.634
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
D Stock' - Total Entries: 2 
1  DS 54 WOSCA  Cliff S  1999 BMW 328i  Red  Toyo  121.609+2  120.050+1 >119.676 121.086 119.676 100.000
2  DS 88  Malcolm V  2005 Subaru Legacy 2.5GT  Silver   139.852+1  130.167+2 125.004 >121.857+1 121.857 98.210
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
E Stock' - Total Entries: 2 
1  ES 25 WOSCA  Marshall M  1995 Mazda Miata  Burgandy   112.780+2 107.543 >105.950  108.295+1 105.950 100.000
2  ES 97 OMSC  Gregory C  1997 Mazda Miata  Green  toyo 112.446 111.171 >110.403 110.765 110.403 95.967
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
F Stock' - Total Entries: 1 
1  FS 22 TAC  Eric R  2008 BMW 135i  Blue   122.351+1 >116.347  120.933+2  117.217+1 116.347 100.000
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
G Stock' - Total Entries: 2 
1  GS 117  Travis T  2003 Acura RSX-S  Black   119.701+1 114.982  119.250+2 >114.326 114.326 100.000
2  GS 28 OZC  Mike H  2004 Nissan Sentra  Black  147.299 115.554 >114.834+1  114.942+1 114.834 99.558
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
H Stock' - Total Entries: 6
1  HS 614 OMSC  Brian L  2008 Honda Fit  White  toyo  120.339+DNF  120.498+2 >118.139  119.479+1 118.139 100.000
2  HS 99 BMW  Daniel R  2004 Mini Cooper  Silver  133.22 128.278 126.177 >121.758 121.758 97.028
3  HS 38  Matthew C  2006 Honda Civic  Black   137.420+2  144.880+DNF 125.955 >123.426 123.426 95.716
4  HS 210 TLMC  Mike H  2001 Chev Cavalier  Black   140.096+DNF 141.444 >134.861+1  136.465+1 134.861 87.601
5  HS 205  Nick G  1989 Toyota Pickup  Yellow  144.574 139.862 >136.906  133.702+DNF 136.906 86.292
6  HS 211  Cheryll D  1998 Honda Civic  Red  177.447 155.693 >144.517  150.506+2 144.517 81.747
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Pos. Class # Club Rookie Driver Car Model Colour Tire Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Points
A Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2
1  ASS 48 TLMC  David L  1988 Porsche 944s  Grey  toyo >118.939  120.211+2  124.598+2  120.223+1 118.939 100.000
2  ASS 50 CCCC  Scot K  1999 Chev Corvette  Red    74.496+DNF 130.287  127.422+1 >125.174 125.174 95.019
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
B Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2 
1  BSS 32 SPDA  Rajesh K  2008 Subaru STI  Grey  122.041 118.342 >114.393  114.997+1 114.393 100.000
2  BSS 135 OZC  Howie Y  1981 Nissan 280ZX  Burgandy  Toyo 122.936  123.277+1 >120.089  123.284+1 120.089 95.257
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
C Super Stock' - Total Entries: 4 
1  CSS 64 TLMC  Steven D  2006 Mazda Miata  Black  toyo 196.93 111.513 >109.538  113.010+DNF 109.538 100.000
2  CSS 19 PMSC  Brian L  2000 Mazda Miata  Blue  120.251  118.200+1 114.761 >112.810 112.810 97.100
3  CSS 114 OMSC  Jeff M  2002 Mazda Miata  Black   130.146+DNF 127.286 123.482 >121.339 121.339 90.274
4  CSS 31 BMW  Richard P  1988 BMW M3  Red  >126.891  127.120+1  129.712+1  126.994+DNF 126.891 86.324
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
D Super Stock' - Total Entries: 7 
1  DSS 8 BARC  Wes T  2007 Honda Civic SI  Blue  toyo  113.756+1  113.174+1  109.526+DNF >107.727 107.727 100.000
2  DSS 66 WOSCA  Pete M  2002 Mini Cooper S  Silver  113.224 >110.539  114.127+2 111.391 110.539 97.456
3  DSS 62 TLMC  Mark G  2007 Honda Civic Si  Blue  toyo  999.999+DNF 113.612  114.854+1 >111.209 111.209 96.869
4  DSS 140 SPDA  Allen T  2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5i  Blue  toyo  123.143+2  123.325+2  119.542+1 >116.012 116.012 92.858
5  DSS 723 TLMC  Jennifer M  1990 Chev Cavalier    134.867+DNF >119.584+2  125.604+3  128.122+3 119.584 90.085
6  DSS 72 OMSC  Geoff B  1997 Audi A4  Silver  129.276 124.376 >124.033+1  126.639+1 124.033 86.853
7  DSS 7  John M  2009 Acura CSX  Silver   182.356+DNF 135.991 137.264 >130.057 130.057 82.831
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
E Super Stock' - Total Entries: 9
1  ESS 103 SPDA  Peter W  2004 Subaru WRX Wagon  Silver Toyo  188.257+1 114.653 110.413 >108.973 108.973 100.000
2  ESS 89 SPDA  Douglas M  2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT  Red   121.662+1 116.722  114.093+1 >111.610 111.610 97.637
3  ESS 35 SPDA  Bryce D  2002 Subaru WRX    999.999+OFF  119.301+1 >115.132 115.484 115.132 94.650
4  ESS 46 SPDA  Andrew R  2008 Subaru Impreza  Green  Toyo  123.879+4 >115.630+1  116.973+1 115.937 115.630 94.243
5  ESS 133 SPDA  Michael V  2005 Subaru WRX  Silver  toyo  130.131+3  120.326+1  120.562+2 >117.537 117.537 92.714
6  ESS 2 Y  Alan K  2003 Subaru WRX    127.344+1 >120.901  123.941+2  123.080+1 120.901 90.134
7  ESS 216 OMSC  Dan C  2003 Ford Mustang  Red   139.860+DNF 126.676 >121.833  123.778+1 121.833 89.445
8  ESS 36 OMSC  Shane H  1998 Volvo S70  Black   999.999+OFF 129.183  141.346+6 >129.040+1 129.040 84.449
9  ESS 44  Darin R  1992 BMW 325is  Black   999.999+DNF  134.068+1  135.462+2 >133.602+2 133.602 81.565
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
F Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2 
1  FSS 87 OMSC  Bruce G  1987 Honda CRX Si  Blue  122.515  121.307+1 >117.343  119.444+1 117.343 100.000
2  FSS 203 OMSC  Colin C  1972 Volvo P1800  Gold   135.104+DNF 136.523  133.686+DNF >132.615 132.615 88.484
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Pos. Class # Club Rookie Driver Car Model Colour Tire Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Points
B Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1
1  BSP 52 WOSCA  Gary W  2004 Mazda RX-8  Red   115.096+1  112.119+1 >111.235+1  111.541+1 111.235 100.000
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 3 
1  CSP 73  Paul K  1992 Mazda Miata  Silver  >106.461  108.491+1 106.921 106.817 106.461 100.000
2  CSP 75 MSOC  Curtis S  1999 Mazda Miata  Blue  toyo 112.817 111.265 >111.066+1  111.419+1 111.066 95.854
3  CSP 131 SGR  Melanie L  2003 Mazda Miatra  Garnet Red  Toyo  125.319+1  128.909+2 >123.965  124.492+3 123.965 85.880
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
D Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 3
1  DSP 30 SPDA  Trung D  1993 Nissan 240 SX  Black  109.487 109.852 >106.021  114.268+2 106.021 100.000
2  DSP 101 SPDA  Mike A  2000 Subaru 2.5 RS  Blue   112.855+2  112.220+2 108.746 >107.735 107.735 98.409
3  DSP 82 SPDA  Jonas L  1982 VW Scirocco 16v  Grey   128.621+1  119.911+2  123.371+2 >115.935 115.935 91.449
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
E Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 9 
1  ESP 15 OMSC  Chris J  1987 Ford Mustang Red  118.359  120.700+1 >114.841 115.125 114.841 100.000
2  ESP 142  Roger L  2002 Subaru WRX  White  127.387  119.176+1  119.940+2 >115.258+1 115.258 99.638
3  ESP 1 OMSC  Curtis J  1987 Ford Mustang  Red   125.113+1 118.415 116.69 >115.471 115.471 99.454
4  ESP 215 OMSC  Derrick C  1995 Pontiac Transam  Green  toyo 119.36 117.305 >117.218  118.272+1 117.218 97.972
5  ESP 207  Scott N  200x Mazdaspeed Protege  Orange   129.290+1  117.830+1  123.715+3 >117.280+1 117.280 97.920
6  ESP 238  Doug P  1985 Chev Camaro  Black   123.861+1 >117.939  119.421+2 118.528 117.939 97.373
7  ESP 108 SPDA  Loui P  2005 Subaru Legacy GT  White  Toyo 123.2 >119.072+1  120.432+1 119.495 119.072 96.447
8  ESP 167 SODA Y  Rachel M  2002 Subaru WRX  White   139.291+8 144.383 131.436 >124.229 124.229 92.443
9  ESP 155 OMSC  Bill G  1995 Olds W34  Black  >129.167+1    129.167 88.909
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
F Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 4
1  FSP 85 SPDA  Joe T  2000 Subaru Legacy  Titanium  toyo 112.542  111.881+DNF  114.699+2 >111.854 111.854 100.000
2  FSP 58 SPDA  Daniel G  1996 VW Jetta  Grey   999.999+DNF  113.896+1  113.693+1 >113.445+1 113.445 98.598
3  FSP 40 TLMC  Todd F  1993 Honda Civic  Blue   118.934+0 >113.773  116.058+1 113.81 113.773 98.313
4  FSP 49 OZC  Steve H  2004 Nissan Sentra  Black    86.938+DNF >114.808+1  114.903+1  114.978+1 114.808 97.427
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A Modified' - Total Entries: 3 
1  AM 419  Mathew N  2008 Uoit Motorsports F2008  Black/Blue/W  108.077 102.894 > 98.552  98.552 100.000
2  AM 9  Mark T  2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008  Black/Blue/W  125.801  131.089+DNF >108.265  109.171+DNF 108.265 91.028
3  AM 119  Dan J  2008 UOIT Motorsports F2008  Black/Blue/W   139.367+DNF 117.265 >112.873  112.873 87.312
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
C Modified' - Total Entries: 4
1  CM 26 TLMC Y  Arris G  1993 Honda Civic  Black  toyo  112.577+1  123.858+DNF 109.482 >107.843 107.843 100.000
2  CM 671 MSOC  Jeff W  1990 Mazda Blue  Blue  >110.361+1   115.622+DNF 111.121 110.361 97.718
3  CM 4  Chris J  1989 Honda Civic  Black   122.487+DNF 119.299  119.100+2 >117.105 117.105 92.091
4  CM 17 TLMC  Kim B  2000 Honda Civic  Silver   133.640+3  122.039+1  121.233+DNF >120.543 120.543 89.464
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Pos. Class # Club Rookie Driver Car Model Colour Tire Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Points
D Modified' - Total Entries: 13
1  DM 57 TLMC  Craig B  2000 Factory Five Cobra  Yellow  111.127 110.423 108.096 >106.497 106.497 100.000
2  DM 67  Mike W  1990 Mazda Miata  Blue   109.624+2  108.919+1 >108.044+1  108.198+1 108.044 98.568
3  DM 105 SPDA  Tasko S  1991 Eagle Talon TSI AWD  Silver   112.269+DNF >109.127+1  114.733+3  121.710+4 109.127 97.590
4  DM 16 SPDA  Steven D  2004 Subaru Impreza STI  Blue  toyo  119.130+1 110.926  119.390+6 >109.495+1 109.495 97.262
5  DM 91 SPDA  Andrew C  1975 Volkswagen Scirocco  Green   117.482+3  139.466+DNF  111.981+1 >109.652 109.652 97.123
6  DM 56 OZC  Quentin Y  1972 Datsun 240Z  Orange  Toyo  999.999+DNF >110.268  110.699+DNF  121.256+DNF 110.268 96.580
7  DM 209 OMSC  John G  1966 Chev Corvair  Yellow   125.173+DNF >120.184  125.087+2  126.301+3 120.184 88.612
8  DM 201  Andrew B  1990 Nissan Skyline  Grey   120.934+DNF >120.576+1  120.854+1  125.494+1 120.576 88.324
9  DM 14 SPDA  Walter B  1971 Porsche 914-6  Blue  131.916 125.554 >121.528 123.665 121.528 87.632
10  DM 5 SPDA  Gian Paolo S  1994 VW  GTI  Black  Toyo  125.462+1 124.557  132.557+DNF >122.497 122.497 86.938
11  DM 3 TLMC  Rob C  1983 Mazda RX7  Black  >123.783  133.970+4  132.904+1  125.606+2 123.783 86.035
12  DM 193 OMSC  Jerry O  2005 Mazda 6  Grey   135.000+DNF 131.54 129.33 >127.620 127.620 83.449
13  DM 202 OMSC  Noah Q  2008 Nissan 350Z  Blue   129.369+DNF  131.799+DNF  147.552+3 >132.388+1 132.388 80.443
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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